Form 4.20

5/99

For Official Use

Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

08848038

Name of Company

Direct Consumer Retail Limited t/a Barratts l

James Sleight, 4 Carlton Court, Brown Lane West, Leeds LS12 6LT

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 02/06/2016

Signed %S\Date 2 June 2016

Geoffrey Martin & Co ]
4 Carlton Court For Official Use

Brown Lane West Ig —— - - -
Leeds

*AS8COQXT
A19 ’

FRIDAY

Ref DIRE0Q1/JS/JB/DMH

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

03/06/2016 #8
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 18
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Direct Consumer Retail Limited t/a Barrafts
on the 2 June 2016 the date of the resolution for winding up
Statement of truth
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true
Full Name H#ﬂl/f‘f ’JHKOKIJA]
Signed ﬁ —— ——— .

Dated Q “Djlm/é 20 /{




Direct Consumer Retail Limited t/a Barratts
Statement Of Affairs as at 2 June 20186

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Cash at Bank 8,528 00 8,528 00
Rent Deposit re Potters Bar 1,797 00 NIL
Stock (subject to consignment and RoT) 47,478 00 Uncertain
VAT Refund 201212 NIL
Office and Computer Equipment 1,154 00 NiL
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 8,528 00

Signature lﬁ/—;—féz‘:’#’aate 2 “ﬂj—Uﬂé 2076




Direct Consumer Retail Limited t/a Barratts
Statement Of Affairs as at 2 June 2016

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 8,528 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 820 97
820 97
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 7,707 03
Debts secured by floatting charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
7,707 03
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,707 03
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
Secunty Trustees for Jacobson & Ziff Fa 636,382 27
636,382 27
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (628,675 24)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 704,923 67
Employees 29,590 87
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC) 3,251 00
D Jacobson & Sons Limited 8,632 27
Lotus Limited 14,858 63
Step Solutions Limited 16,898 29
W Barratt & Co Limited 11,057 44
789,212 17
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {789,212 17)
Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 628,675 24
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {1,417,887 41)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

100 00

(1.417.987 41)

Slgnature/P/-A”_Date ?\ﬂ /jUNE Q’Ow




I 15¢i 910z 8unr L0

60 GL0Z J2A 10S SdI

j

"

z jo | abed

- ‘r\Nx aimeubig

SLLLY 911 9LX0 ‘Anqueg 'aso|D Juowneag ‘9snoH Jadidpueg 'suoljiey iadidpueg 10S2
96 £¢t gvb ALDF 'UopUOT 1898 uyor 1S LOb ‘Buipiing 19buy a4 ‘ioold pJg Aed abeg 0082
ar /6t'G OVZ FLOS ‘aiysdwey ‘uojdweyinos ‘Aend umo LE-0¢ Iun pajwi (Mn) 1 499d 10dD
GH 8EB'E JHY L LNN ‘SIUBYUON ‘Ajuaaeq 'ale13 euisnpu) yarew buod ‘yasew peolg pajwiI $30Us Youled 00dD
12 €621 ras ZLH3 ‘ubinquipg “ed ybinquipg ‘snuaay 3pisyaoT g gsuodsay (BHGIO L0OD
£/ ¥69'6EG vl 99y ‘Buipeay “Yied As|lea sawey] 'Aemyied S|oRIO pajwi] YN uonelodio) sjoeIQ 000D
0C 9t g08 7137 'pugyimg ‘asol) siadaay / ‘asnoy ybnologsaue awubisuay - 8ixig - PRI WEIAINN LOND
¢c 0L ANYINIS ‘TUISISH ‘001 'VYG L miejuLsjuesyaly SUOIRNIOS CISON OOND
22 GBE LY LN/ pEE 'sjepusssoy [eisusimey ‘peoy ulegiied G 'y 'c pajWI 09 A0YS 1SINYpuA] ¢012
£9 858'vL vdZ. bgg 'soue |ejsusimey ‘plojybno|D ‘peoy dnoeg ‘asnop uimp3 pajwiT snjo’ LO1D
0g /8% SVYL 6N3 'SUaH 'Aoqqy WBUHEA ‘PEOY B9 'SIUSD O) YL ‘9 HuN wawubisuo) - 13qay Uopuo? 00712
001 ANYIWYIO ‘plowia( L2.26-a b5 LE Udesod 07§ HqWg sa0yg euer Loro
_ 88 029'c 140 €170 ‘soue ‘'dnoeg ‘pPEOY YAUNUIMBN 'SRISIBAIY 'UonquUIsSI( 2[ESIIOUM ll'gher papuwiy|gar ooro
ZZ4 863N
00 LGZ'e ‘auh | uodn apseoman ‘uojuaqbuoT ‘maip yied uoiuag ‘Jun BujpueH swigln Aouanjosuy swojsny g anuanay W H ZOHD
08 /82'G spueaylaN ay L Nimusls Qv 0LE8 'v/1 X08 Od uawubisuo) - Ag Jeamico 1sbuay LOHD
00000'2 F1/ 11S 'SyelIs "vojpoig ‘suen idmes ‘suleq syl ‘sanusby 4 9 d aseyaind (uoyooig) AgJeamioo 1sbuaH O0HD
gL LL¥'sz Hd¥ 219 '191592n0|9) “yled ssauisng Jsopn Aejabpanp ' g 4 siun pahiwi {slayieat) 0o ¥ soig Jauiples 0092
LT ¥59'2 IVL OLAQ USISLILISPPY 'PEOY MaN ‘X3|dwon peoy maN  3SEYIINY - JESMI00 ISISUILLIBRRN B/ pUliii4 004D
00t AH9 LON ‘weybuioN ‘gzl xog Od ABJauz uo3 0032
0B otl NdZ L0 'SOUET ‘8lEPUI0Y 'Bue] do| wmo?) Mied SS8UISng umoi) ‘8snoH Tx pajiWw] ¥ Jswnaog L0ao
/2 2E9'g vd/ a9 'adiyseaue jeisusimey 'pio4 ybnojn ‘peoy dnoeg wawubisuos - payw sU0S g U0SqooEr g 004
9/ ebE ANVIANYTO "uipag '55501-€G Jisibuimz Auewan) yojedsiq jans|D 200D
B96Z0'T YLOM ‘UopuoT ‘uapwe) ‘Angswoolg 'Aep Aingswooig 0L PaUWI] 03] L0023
G/ /98'C ANE 019 'xass3 ‘uojybnoT ‘sueq embryd g¢ P S20ys uoited 0022
001 MHBE 9137 Jsjsaa1a ‘ybnosoqiey jaxyep luiog ssedwon g¢ JawubisuoD — pajiwin Jayaiy 1aalg 0049
NHE v88 ‘9[EPU3SS0Y JOOUSIBAA
00 GE/ ‘1seg peocy Asjuing 'siuanssauIsng pIoLSIEAA T TN UBWUBISUOT) JBSMI00 4 UoIUN B P11 (i) edipuy 20vD
Z8 Lol ONZ £3 'uopuocT 'peoy aseq /£ pajiwr jeuoneulall] ey LOVD
08 088'Z T0Z €N ‘UopuoT 'aueT sainbg ‘anual pueeye ‘anuaD pueuad ayl WuBISucy (SI1aN01y) palwi] JESMI004 SUINogIY 00vD
3 SSaIppy aweN Koy

sioypas) Auedwon - g
sjpelleq gf pajlwiT [elay Jawnsuo) 12aliqg
09 9 wiley Asiyoen)




21 41 81pgAunr 10

B0 GI0C 12A 108 Gdl

-

Cjo o 9bed

aimeubig

Gunejo] ssuul 6y

Ly SLY'aZy'L

000 uayeT J21ad Auoyluy JN 001
000 uosqooer AanEH N 00ry
16 009 auouiey usipBer 4y 00y3
26 95¢ abpuguiaT BUlL SN 0073
56 £5€ 6C yioog Auouy JW 00493
FACIAS T W48 | J 'UOpUOT 18845 UBWSY C UeMmO | =1ebppy o4 WG AIDIIA / paltun asudialul snaz L0ZD
SvL01L 9d6 8AMN 'U0pud 21EY |IEH 0L HIZ [2EYIIN 00zZ2
v /G0 LL da’ 597 SpaaT 188ns SAUBN IS SSNOH UONUIAUDD paUWIT 00 P Heleg M SOMD
0¢ 80v ANYINYIO prownaq ‘0g2ge-a '9s 08 UoeNsOd O 00 T HQWD |EPUSAA vOMD
00 002’01 dq2 687 'spaa 18ang sABW IS 'SSNOH UONUSAUCTD NOM £0MD

0ag
£9 902 ONT 'SJIYSPIOJLUSH 'BUIOGUET PEOY 2UI0QUEID JBg SI20d 8u30 asudiajug sy VINIM ZOMD
ZCOll B JHE WL DT uopuo ‘peoy uopbulie4 gC Joo|4 punols) pauw suiebaapa LOAMD
G1000°L vS6 +2S ‘Ajsuieg ‘puelAoH '91EIST [BUISNPU| UDWILLOD SHEld 'PEOY SIBGWELD SB0US PIEAA 00MD
€. 0¥G'S ADG 1S L 'S99 U0 UOII0IS "HEBUAA S,30Ulld 'aSNOH BOSIENSIA PaliLLT YOSIENSIA 00AD
¥S £99 rOG G1 N 1a1sayoueyy ‘spiaid Asuig 'sndwed 1SN L1SVaMN 00n2J
00 058'S XgO Al DM UOPUOT 'WOQIOH UBIH 9! 10t sniL 101D
£l Z6E'S Hyp EHN YIamJoN "pECY UsPgid D2HWIT dnAID BPUOIY BYL 00LD
“10T/80/2T USND B1B(TN00'0S USAID Alnd2G

/2 ZBE'BEY S3ILUE S LOSQOIEN § HIZ - Sesisnl | AN0sg S0SD
6Z 868'01L THE $IS 2ausweyruang A2I20paH (IiH Aajlabpay 'apispoosn paluWi suoanes dsis Y080
£G 506 G ZAC N 121SaUdUB 'PICHES 18848 BA0I9) L] '9SNOH LEIS ISBUDING - PAliLIT S90US JES 08O
ge coocl dNZ ALD3 'uopun ‘pROY AMID 0GL-C51 9SNOH dway 10014 Uig pRUWEY (YN SWRISAS 1S <050
3 ssalppy awen Aoy

sio)pai) Auedwo) - g

sjjedleq e paiiw [1elay Jawinsuod 12a4iQ

09 9 uie Aslyjo99)




16 £1 9402 2unr 10

———

e

——— e

130 | abed

= I.M.y!ufi“.lnnu\\\\\\\\mlw aineubis
It

Buiejo sauu3 o)

000'L

00t 0 0ot 0 UOSQO2ET 8NI3UEBa SIN LOMH
08 0 08 0 HiZ eigaq SN LOZH
86 0 86 0 U7 Sawef [snwes JiN ¥0ZH
ol 0 oL 0 soneasbieH BN JN QOHH
LZ 0 LiZ 0 pIZ Avouiuy 1sBYIN W €0ZH
86 0 86 0 Gz xew AusH JN Z0ZH
Gie 0 Glc 0 uosgoder AsneH Jin 00rH
0c 0 0c 0 uaye 18194 Auoyiuy JI 001H
86 0 86 0 HZ |Seydiy lopuexsiy JW  00ZH
0t 0 ot 0 SEwou] ueydaly  00LH
je1o] 1BY10 PO JETH s$SAIPPY auleN Aoy

siap|oyaieys - 9
speddeg e pajilli [1€}9y JaWNSU0D) 193110




